ELI-S-250.spec 7/23 page 1 of 3
Emergency Backup
Inverter
ELI-S-250
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

Schematic
ELI-S-250
Ordering Guide example: ELIS250I2UO30ADI2
Product Category VA Case
Input
Voltage Temperature Type/Harness Packaging Generation
ELIS 250 I2  U O 30 AD I 2
ELIS  Emergency
Lighting Inverter
Sinusoidal
250 I2  (see page 1
for case
dimensions)
U 120-277V O  Min. Temp.
20°C
30  Max. Case
Temp. 30°C
AD  Automatic
Dimming
I  Individual Pack 2  Gen 2
DIM IN -
DIM IN +